±300°/s Single Chip Yaw Rate
Gyro with Signal Conditioning
 ADXRS300
FEATURES
Complete rate gyroscope on a single chip
Z-axis (yaw rate) response
High vibration rejection over wide frequency
2000 g powered shock survivability

(BC-32)
Dimensions shown in millimeters
ORDERING GUIDE
Model Temperature Range Package Description Package Outline
ADXRS300ABG –40°C to +85°C 32-Lead BGA BC-32
ADXRS300ABG-Reel –40°C to +85°C 32-Lead BGA BC-32
ADXRS300EB  Evaluation Board
© 2004 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
 C03227–0–3/04(B)
This datasheet has been download from:
Datasheets for electronics components.